National Championships Luxembourg ME - Road Race | 2024
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23/06/2024 | 145km | 30 starting
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LTK KIRSCHAlex—

TUD WHRTGENtuc—
VALVASORI Larry

LTF WENZEL Mats

PWB KESS Alexandre

LKH KOCKELMANN Mathieu

LUX19900331
LUX19951111
LUX20001025
LUX20030612
LUX19990523
LUX20020628
LUX19960702
LUX19920612
LUX19980707
LUX19960530
LUX20021219
LUX20030808
LUX20040131
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WALLENBORN Arno

RSW WIRTGEN Tom

ARK
TSM
LKH

GLC
GFC
GLC
TUD
GLC

RIES Michel

URY Noe
MORANG Mil
MEYERS Charel
DIEDERICH Tim
BETTENDORFF Loic
GENIETS Kevin
PEREIRA MARQUES Rafael
KLUCKERS Arthur
CENTRONE Ivan
FRIEDEN Pol

LUX20030408
LUX19960304
LUX19980311
LUX20031016
LUX20040915
LUX20000524
LUX19890618
LUX20010428
LUX19970109
LUX20010831
LUX20000315
LUX19950917
LUX20010929



